
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

397 

372 

332 

301 

381 

377 

369 

361 

345 

327 

346 

389 

304 

394 

355 

363 

331 

386 

368 

319 

391 

364 

339 

379 

356 

387 

352 

329 

388 

398 

334 

348 

365 

344 

318 

337 

Name 

Ethan Jeff-Hall 

Austin Lee 

Nolan Lemeray 

Maxence Bouvier 

Petra Babickova 

Dion Van Werven 

Vic Stevens 

Andrej Petrovic 

Devyan Roest 

Zack Scoular 

Mario Sidler 

Christoph Saller 

Elia Pappacena 

Montego Maassen 

Axel Goes 

Cas Boshuis 

Andrija Kostic 

Micah Barthelemy 

Ralph Van De Pavert 

Sam Bergsteijn 

Yarin Schultz 

Matthew Higgins 

Tristan Van Vliet 

Robbie Stordeur 

Spencer Brougham 

Siim Sepp 

Enzo Dikkenberg 

Mathias Chrone 

Puck Gubbels 

Lawrence Herbots 

Oleksandr Savinkov 

Kamal Mrad 

Siem Van Vliet 

Sverre Ubben 

Antoine Mahler 

Rafael Jesus 

Nat. 

GBR 

GER 

FRA 

FRA 

CZE 

NED 

BEL 

SRB 

NED 

UAE 

SUI 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

NED 

NED 

SRB 

FRA 

NED 

NED 

ISR 

GBR 

NED 

BEL 

GBR 

EST 

NED 

DEN 

NED 

BEL 

GBR 

AUS 

NED 

BEL 

FRA 

UAE 

Comment 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:10sec 

TP:5sec 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

8:27.175 

8:28.000 

8:28.096 

8:28.459 

8:29.200 

8:29.401 

8:29.906 

8:30.361 

8:30.494 

8:30.712 

8:31.246 

8:31.835 

8:32.251 

8:34.490 

8:35.692 

8:35.815 

8:36.700 

8:36.765 

8:36.838 

8:36.917 

8:37.122 

8:37.123 

8:37.993 

8:39.784 

8:41.686 

8:42.129 

8:42.506 

8:42.717 

8:44.270 

8:44.984 

8:45.323 

8:47.192 

5:52.516 

1:59.417 

1:05.993 

1:07.202 

Diff 

0.825 

0.921 

1.284 

2.025 

2.226 

2.731 

3.186 

3.319 

3.537 

4.071 

4.660 

5.076 

7.315 

8.517 

8.640 

9.525 

9.590 

9.663 

9.742 

9.947 

9.948 

10.818 

12.609 

14.511 

14.954 

15.331 

15.542 

17.095 

17.809 

18.148 

20.017 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

55.494 

55.544 

55.367 

55.477 

55.362 

55.345 

55.436 

55.541 

55.328 

55.615 

55.313 

55.305 

55.244 

55.307 

55.930 

55.862 

55.749 

55.565 

55.611 

55.472 

55.597 

55.460 

55.707 

55.518 

55.442 

56.509 

55.687 

55.698 

55.993 

55.644 

55.927 

55.386 

56.822 

57.643 

1:04.659 

1:05.677 

km/h 

88,226 

88,146 

88,428 

88,253 

88,436 

88,463 

88,318 

88,151 

88,490 

88,034 

88,514 

88,527 

88,625 

88,524 

87,538 

87,645 

87,822 

88,113 

88,040 

88,261 

88,062 

88,280 

87,888 

88,188 

88,309 

86,641 

87,920 

87,903 

87,440 

87,988 

87,543 

88,398 

86,164 

84,937 

75,720 

74,547 

In Lap 

7 

7 

6 

9 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

9 

6 

6 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

 

Announcements 

#364,394,398,334,348,386,388,352,329: FF, TP 5sec. (TC) 

#334,356,364,304: Pushing, TP5sec.(RC) 

#398: Causing a colission, TP 10sec.(SD14) 

Margin of Victory 

0.825 

Ø km/h 

86,881 

Best Lap Tm 

55.244 

km/h 

88,625 

Best Lap by 

304 - Elia Pappacena 

Printed: 8/04/2023 20:21:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

SENIOR MAX 

Heat BD - Day 1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:52:41 

Genk 1,360 Km 

8/04/2023 17:50 
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